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PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 111 25 20 0 16 25 251

CANET Aron SPA 95 20 13 13 25 8 162 16 16

DIXON Jake GBR 77 9 25 25 - 7 113 34 18

BALTUS Barry BEL 73 10 4 9 10 20 204 38 4

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 50 13 - 0 11 13 135 61 23

VIETTI Celestino ITA 42 - 16 0 9 9 86 69 8

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 40 11 11 5 8 4 17 71 2

AGIUS Senna AUS 39 16 3 0 2 16 28 72 1

ARENAS Albert SPA 38 5 6 0 7 10 109 73 1

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 37 4 2 - 20 11 010 74 1

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 36 6 8 16 0 - 611 75 1

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 36 8 7 8 13 - 012 75 0

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 29 3 5 20 0 1 -13 82 7

SALAC Filip CZE 28 7 - - 6 6 914 83 1

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 17 0 0 10 0 0 715 94 11

GUEVARA Izan SPA 12 0 1 11 0 - -16 99 5

ALONSO David COL 12 0 0 2 5 - 517 99 0

VEIJER Collin NED 11 0 0 6 3 2 -18 100 1

BINDER Darryn RSA 10 0 10 - - 0 -19 101 1

ESCRIG Alex SPA 10 - 9 1 0 0 -20 101 0

ROBERTS Joe USA 10 0 0 0 1 5 421 101 0
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AJI Mario INA 8 1 - 7 0 - -22 103 2

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 7 0 0 3 4 0 023 104 1

HUERTAS Adrian SPA 5 2 - 0 0 3 024 106 2

GUTIERREZ Oscar SPA 4 0 0 4 - - -25 107 1

GARCIA Sergio SPA 3 - - - 0 0 326 108 1

KUNII Yuki JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 027 111 3

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 0 0 0 0 - - 028 111 0

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 0 - 0 0 0 0 -29 111 0

MUÑOZ Daniel SPA 0 - - - - - 030 111 0
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